

PACHET ARTICOLE PAPETARIE

I.D.: 89860188

Data publicarii 23.11.23 Coduri CPV 30199000-0

Pretul estimativ: 11.909,45 RON - 11.909,45 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE COLOR A4 100 FILE /SET DOUBLE A DIF CULORI BUC 11 14.50 159.50 30.31 2 GUMA ADEZIVA FABER-CASTELL,50 GR,90 BUC BUC 5 10.92 54.62 10.38 3 FOLIE LAMINAT A4 80 MICRONI OFFICE PRODUCT BUC 24 46.00 1104.00 209.76 4 CAPSATOR 24/6.30 COLI KANGARO NOWA 335S/ BUC 2 36.15 72.30 13.74 5 LAMINATOR A3 HP BUC 5 441.00 2205.00 418.95 6 HARTIE CREPONATA 50X200 CM 10/SET GIMBOO BUC 12 13.00 156.00 29.64 7 CARTON ALB A4 160 G 250FILE/TOP BUC 5 32.50 162.50 30.88 8 PERFORATOR HOBBY 3,8 CM BUC 6 40.00 240.00 45.60 9 CAPSE NO.10 OFFICE PRODUCTS BUC 5 1.50 7.50 1.43 10 FOLIE LAMINAT A3 80 MICRONI BUC 17 90.00 1530.00 290.70 11 FLUID CORECTOR 20 ML OPTIMA BUC 6 2.50 15.00 2.85 12 CARTON DUPLEX 350 GR 70X100 BUC 4 5.00 20.00 3.80 13 ASCUTITOARE ELECTRICA M+R BUC 5 46.00 230.00 43.70 14 HARTIE CREOPNATA MARO BUC 10 2.80 28.00 5.32 15 HARTIE CREOPNATA VERDE BUC 5 2.80 14.00 2.66 16 DECAPSATOR CASA SIMPLU BUC 5 3.40 17.00 3.23 17 CARIOCI 12 CULORI MILAN BUC 1 15.00 15.00 2.85 18 LIPICI SOLID 22G AMOS BUC 5 3.40 17.00 3.23 19 PISTOL 20W,CNX-YILIAN,CU BATON SILICONIC BUC 3 31.09 93.28 17.72 20 BATON SILICON 11 MM BUC 1 10.92 10.92 2.08 21 DOSAR SINA PLASTIC OFFICE 50BUC /SET ALBASTRU SET 1 37.50 37.50 7.13 22 MARKER FLIPCHART CENTROPEN 4 CULORI /SET 8550 SET 1 10.00 10.00 1.90 23 JETSTREAM UNI SXN-101,0.7 MM,ALBASTRU BUC 3 3.50 10.50 2.00 24 CAPSE 24/6 1000BUC/CUT KANGARO SET 10 1.50 15.00 2.85 25 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA 50*50M BUC 4 15.00 60.00 11.40 26 FILE PROTECTIE A4 40 MIC CRISTAL BUC 3 12.00